
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

19 
95 

777 
133 
21 

427 
12 
94 
36 

111 
91 
17 
46 
35 
81 
71 

140 
76 
18 
50 
41 
82 
57 
34 

340 
118 
15 

370 
2 

28 
210 

6 
33 

910 
32 
37 

3 
52 

Name 

Pawel SZKOPEK 
Julian MAYER 
Martin CHOY 
Vaclav RUMLENA 
Hannes SCHAFZAHL 
Andreas FICHTENBAUER
Patrick DANGL 
Hannes ZEMSAUER 
Nico THONI 
Michal SEMBERA 
Alexander HAMMERLE 
Pawel GORKA 
Wolfgang GAMMER 
Manfred KOCH 
Christian WIESINGER 
Thomas BERGHAMMER 
Mariusz KONDRATOWICZ
Richard BALCAR 
Piotr PRENDOTA 
Waldemar CHELKOWSKI 
Stanislav POLAK 
Karel PESEK 
Kevin SIEDER 
Piotr KALUZKA 

Georg MOSER 
Yasin DOGAN 
Milos CIHAK 
Christopher KEMMER 
Christian FRITZ 
Mario DE LORENZO 
David OUREDNICEK 
Ionut MISTODE 
Hannes HOFER 
Zeljko PAVLOVIC 
Robert BRUCKNER 
Uwe LEONHARD 
Sabine HOLBROOK 
Lukas PESEK 

FMN 

PZM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
PZM 

OAMTC 
TMF 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
FRM 
OAMTC 
BIH 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
FMS 
ACCR 

Nat 

POL 
AUT 
BUL 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
POL 

AUT 
TUR 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
ROU 
AUT 
SRB 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
CZE 

Competitor 
Wojcik FHP Racing 

Motorrad Mayer 

BMW Motorrad CSEU 

Amboseli Racing 

Ratezi Racing Team Ziegel 

racer4kids.at by norderd 

Motofactory Racing Team 

RATEZI 

Team Styria Racing 

Golden Bros Racing Team 

Hammerle Motorbike 

BMW Motorrad Polska 

Heating-factory 

MTK-2Rad Gruber 

PSV-WELS 

A. Ebner Int. Transporte GmbH 

Motyl Junak Kondratowicz Team 

BMW Motorrad CSEU 

Team LRP Poland 

GKM Baltyk Gdynia 

KRTZ s.r.o. 

Moto82 

Amboseli Racing 

Active Live Energy 

HK Motors 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

BMW Motorrad CSEU 

Bertl K. Racing Team 

MSC Kaiserwinkl 

HK-Motors 

Dafitmotoracing 

asl racing 

MexMotos 

Piri Racing Team 

Virgilio Racing Austria 

PS-Treff Racing 

sabine3racing 

BMW Motorrad CSEU 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
KTM 
Aprilia 
BMW 
Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 

5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 

20:06.741 
20:13.963 
20:23.011 
20:23.549 
20:32.760 
20:34.594 
20:38.842 
20:43.697 
20:53.965 
21:06.713 
21:08.637 
21:09.768 
21:13.912 
21:15.809 
21:22.836 
21:28.416 
21:29.289 
21:51.771 
21:51.913 
21:55.613 
22:12.982 
20:49.753 
21:00.728 
21:23.103 

12:02.612 
12:48.493 

9:08.739 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

7.222 
16.270 
16.808 
26.019 
27.853 
32.101 
36.956 
47.224 
59.972 

1:01.896 
1:03.027 
1:07.171 
1:09.068 
1:16.095 
1:21.675 
1:22.548 
1:45.030 
1:45.172 
1:48.872 
2:06.241 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

2:10.880 
2:12.478 
2:11.692 
2:12.816 
2:12.213 
2:12.664 
2:13.836 
2:15.611 
2:13.960 
2:14.371 
2:18.469 
2:17.225 
2:18.629 
2:15.740 
2:18.891 
2:14.023 
2:19.987 
2:22.429 
2:21.391 
2:22.312 
2:24.793 
2:32.714 
2:25.951 
2:35.646 

2:18.215 
2:27.148 
2:14.065 

Points

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.222 

Avg. Speed 

127,265 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.880 

Best Speed 

130,379 

Best Lap by 
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Printed: 2016.06.05. 16:47:55 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2016 (Pannoniaring, HUN) 

 SBK 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:23:57 

Pannoniaring 4,740 km 

2016.06.05. 15:30 

Announcements 
Best lap #19 - 2:10.880 


